
“ACE OF SPADES”
DOM PERIGNON
KRUG GRANDE
LE CHEMIN DU ROI
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL NECTAR
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
PERRIER JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT

BOTTLE OFFERINGS
CHAMPAGNE 750ml

BRUT
LARGE FORMAT CHAMPAGNE
“ACE OF SPADES”
DOM PERIGNON
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE
LOUIS ROEREDER CRISTAL
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
PERRIER JOUET BLANC DE BLANC
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
PROVOCATIVO
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

ROSE
“ACE OF SPADES”
DOM PERIGNON
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL NECTAR
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
VEUVE CLICQUOT

CHAMPAGNE SHOWERS

ROSE WINE

“THE DRIP” 5 BOTTLE SHOWER
“THE FLURRY” 8 BOTTLE SHOWER
“TROPICAL DEPRESSION” 20 BOTTLE SHOWER
“CATEGORY 5” 100 BOTTLE SHOWER

BUBBLES
VODKA
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 10
CIROC & FLAVORS
GREY GOOSE & FLAVORS
KETEL ONE
STOLI ELIT
TITOS

RUM
BACARDI SILVER
CAPTAIN SPICED
ZACAPA 23 

COGNAC
HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY VS 
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
LOUIS XIII
REMY VSOP
REMY XO
BRANSON ROYAL VSOP “50 CENT’S”
BRANSON GRAND VSOP “50 CENT’S”

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10

WHISKEY
CROWN ROYAL
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
JAMESON ORANGE
MAKERS MARK

SCOTCH
BUCHANAN'S 12
CHIVAS 12
CHIVAS 18
GLENLIVET 12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 12
MACALLAN 18
ROYAL SALUTE 21

TEQUILA
AVION 44
CASAMIGOS BLANCO (1L)
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO (1L)
CINCORO ANEJO
CINCORO REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ULTRA
DON JULIO 1942
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 70 ANEJO
PATRON PLATINUM
PATRON SILVER

1L    1.75L

750ml    1.75L

750ml        1L

         850
3100

       750
        975

1000
950

 450
400
500

450
500
400
450

500
450
500
450
550

1300
550
600

1250
750

3000
   1200

7000
   1300
   450

550
650

   1100
450

450
1250
400
495
500
500
500

2500

2700
1000
1200

2300

MAG JERO

1200
1100

375
1200
475
400
375
700
1100
375
400

1800
1550
1350
500

1800
575
700
475

1000

500

BRUT ROSE

72002400
1800
1350

2400
950
750

2000
1400
500
800

5400

2850
2300
6000
4200

2400

3600
2900

950
1200

2000
1000

10000
8000
2850
3200
6000

1000
1800
4000

20000

WHISPERING ANGEL 
WHISPERING ANGEL 1.5L
WHISPERING ANGEL 3L 
ENTOURAGE 1.5L

200
400
800
390

BEER
HIGH NOON (4)
CORONA EXTRA CAN (6)
HEINEKEN (6)
STELLA ARTOIS (6)
MICHELOB ULTRA (6)
MILLER LITE (6)

50
50
50
50
50
50

RED WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS, NAPA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS, NAPA 1.5L 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OPUS ONE, NAPA

350
700
800

NON-ALCOHOLIC
RED BULLS & FLAVORS (6)
WATER (6)

50
50

WHITE WINE
CHARDONNAY, FAR NIENTE, NAPA 300

495
500
800
450
550
1600
700
1800
1800

Standard Service Charge of 27.5% will be applied to all tabs plus taxes. Please Drink Responsibily. Must be 21 years of age.

1100
1200

“50 CENT’S”

6500
650
450

1500
9000

500
1300
400
450



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

POOLSIDE BITES

MERCHANDISE

$20 GLASS | $150 PITCHER | $900 GIANT  MARTINI

ALL-IN MARGARITA
DON JULIO BLANCO, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE, ORANGE JUICE

CHOICE OF LIME, STRAWBERRY, OR PASSION FRUIT

SPICY MARGARITA
SILVER TEQUILA, COINTREAU, SERRANO INFUSED LIME JUICE, ORANGE JUICE

LOVE DRUNK PALOMA
SILVER TEQUILA, FRESH LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SPARKLING WATER, TAJIN RIM

PEACH BUM
KETEL PEACH, FRESH LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRENADINE

HEAD BANGER
LIGHT RUM, SPICED RUM, ORANGE JUICE, FRESH LEMON JUICE, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, GRENADINE

MOSCOW MULE
KETEL ONE, GINGER BEER, FRESH LIME

COCO LOKO
MALIBU RUM, BLUE CURACAO, FRESH LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

THE REFRESHER
BOMBAY SAPHIRRE GIN, ST GERMAIN, FRESH LEMON JUICE, YELLOW RED BULL

DAER DEVIL MOJITO

LIGHT RUM, FRESH LIME, MINT, SPARKLING WATER
CHOICE OF LIME, STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, OR PASSION FRUIT

THE DAER COCONUT $25
FRESH OPEN COCONUT WATER

TRUFFLE PARMESEAN FRENCH FRIES $18
SEASONED FRIES $18

CHIPS W/PICO DE GALLO & GUACAMOLE $18

WINGS $23
LEMON PEPPER, HONEY GARLIC, 

FRANK’S RED HOT, SRIRACHA

CHICKEN TENDERS $23
LEMON PEPPER, HONEY GARLIC, 

FRANK’S RED HOT, SRIRACHA

DAER CHEESEBURGER W/ SEASONED FRIES $25

CHEESE/VEGGIE QUESADILLA $18

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD $25
CHIPOTLE BACON RASPBERRY JAM BURGER $25

FRESH ASSORTED FRUIT PLATTER $25
HONEY ROASTED TURKEY SPINACH WRAP $25
CARNE ASADA or CHICKEN MOJO TACOS $20

MEAT AND CHEESE PLATTER $50

DAER HAT DAER SHIRT
Standard Service Charge of 27.5% will be applied to all tabs plus taxes. Please Drink Responsibily. Must be 21 years of age.

LIMONATA SPRITZ
CIROC LIMONATA, VERMOUTH, LEMONADE, SPARKLING WINE, CLUB SODA, LEMON, FRESH MINT
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